—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Program Specialist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Teacher-Spec Ed/Vh
Speech Pathologist
Teacher-Spec Ed/Ece
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Teacher-Spec Ed/Adpt
Teacher-Spec Ed/Adpt
Speech Pathologist
Admin Assistant-Department
Special Ed Compliance
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
Speech Pathologist

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Deaf Hearing
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages
$124,626
$99,569
$99,059
$98,584
$91,164
$89,581
$86,297
$85,989
$85,622
$80,563
$79,871
$74,200
$64,398
$57,715
$50,855
$39,000
$35,503
$33,280
$32,396
$31,924
$31,894
$31,806
$31,626
$29,611
$29,226
$28,786
$28,448
$27,415
$27,255
$27,078
$26,773



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$26,363
$25,015
$23,651
$22,765
$22,163
$21,966
$21,805
$21,513
$21,457
$20,981
$20,347
$19,989
$19,699
$19,631
$19,532
$19,492
$19,264
$18,846
$18,782
$18,713
$18,585
$18,512
$18,267
$18,162
$18,135
$17,413
$16,971
$16,885
$16,826
$16,680
$16,669
$16,613



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sp Ed

Office Tech-Special

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sp Ed

In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$16,472
$16,361
$16,353
$16,273
$16,203
$16,180
$16,177
$16,163
$16,158
$16,143
$15,731
$15,655
$15,585
$15,461
$15,445
$15,427
$15,288
$15,269
$15,179
$15,151
$15,150
$15,139
$15,002
$14,964
$14,946
$14,822
$14,769
$14,657
$14,496
$14,312
$14,237
$14,218



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sp Ed
In Assistant/Sev Disabled
In Assistant/Sev Disabled

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$14,186
$14,178
$14,162
$13,892
$13,821



