	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Specialist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$124,626
2.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$99,569
3.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$99,059
4.	Teacher-Spec Ed/Vh		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$98,584
5.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$91,164
6.	Teacher-Spec Ed/Ece		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$89,581
7.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$86,297
8.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$85,989
9.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$85,622
10.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$80,563
11.	Teacher-Spec Ed/Adpt		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$79,871
12.	Teacher-Spec Ed/Adpt		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$74,200
13.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$64,398
14.	Admin Assistant-Department		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$57,715
15.	Special Ed Compliance		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$50,855
16.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$39,000
17.	Speech Pathologist		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$35,503
18.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$33,280
19.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$32,396
20.	In Assistant/Deaf Hearing		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$31,924
21.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$31,894
22.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$31,806
23.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$31,626
24.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$29,611
25.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$29,226
26.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$28,786
27.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$28,448
28.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$27,415
29.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$27,255
30.	In Assistant/Sp Ed		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$27,078
31.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled		Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$26,773

32. 33.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$26,363
	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$25,015
34.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$23,651
35.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$22,765
36.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$22,163
37.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$21,966
38.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$21,805
39.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$21,513
40.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$21,457
41.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$20,981
42.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$20,347
43.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,989
44.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,699
45.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,631
46.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,532
47.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,492
48.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$19,264
49.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,846
50.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,782
51.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,713
52.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,585
53.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,512
54.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,267
55.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,162
56.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$18,135
57.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$17,413
58.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,971
59.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,885
60.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,826
61.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,680
62.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,669
63.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,613

64.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,472
65.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,361
66.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,353
67.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,273
68.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,203
69.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,180
70.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,177
71.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,163
72.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,158
73.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$16,143
74.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,731
75.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,655
76.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,585
77.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,461
78.	Office Tech-Special	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,445
79.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,427
80.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,288
81.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,269
82.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,179
83.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,151
84.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,150
85.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,139
86.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$15,002
87.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,964
88.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,946
89.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,822
90.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,769
91.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,657
92.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,496
93.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,312
94.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,237
95.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo Unified	Special Education	\$14,218

96.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo	Unified Sp	pecial Education	\$14,186
97.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo	Unified Sp	pecial Education	\$14,178
98.	In Assistant/Sp Ed	Morongo	Unified Sp	pecial Education	\$14,162
99.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo	Unified Sp	pecial Education	\$13,892
100.	In Assistant/Sev Disabled	Morongo	Unified Sp	pecial Education	\$13,821